1:30 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:35 p.m.

4:55 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

LAND USE AND ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE AGENDA
2025 MSGA ANNUAL CONVENTION
Wednesday, December 10, 2025
DoubleTree Hotel - Skyview 1 & 2

Billings, MT
1:30 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.

Welcome and Call to Order
Review and Approval of Minutes

MSGA Issues Briefing

Federal Agency Panel

State Agency Panel
Landowner/Rec and Wildlife Committee
e Resolutions

Endangered Species Committee
e Resolutions

Water Committee
e Water Survey Results

e Resolutions

Land Use Committee
e Resolutions

Other Business

Adjourn
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=3 Stockgrowers
Association

lan Glennie, MSGA Director

Ellie Brighton, MSGA Gov. Affairs
Bureau of Land Management
U.S. Forest Service

U.S Fish and WIldlife Service
Fish, Wildlife and Parks

Dept. of NR and Conservation
Colton Coffee, Chair

Trina Jo Bradley, Chair

Kirk Donsbach, Chair
Raylee Honeycutt, MSGA EVP

Perri Jacobs, Chair

lan Glennie, MSGA Director



