## LAND USE AND ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE AGENDA

2025 MSGA ANNUAL CONVENTION Wednesday, December 10, 2025 DoubleTree Hotel - Skyview 1 & 2 Billings, MT 1:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.	Welcome and Call to Order Review and Approval of Minutes	lan Glennie, MSGA Director
1:35 p.m.	MSGA Issues Briefing	Ellie Brighton, MSGA Gov. Affairs
1:50 p.m.	Federal Agency Panel	Bureau of Land Management U.S. Forest Service U.S Fish and WIIdlife Service
2:20 p.m.	State Agency Panel	Fish, Wildlife and Parks Dept. of NR and Conservation
3:05 p.m.	Landowner/Rec and Wildlife Committee  • Resolutions	Colton Coffee, Chair
3:25 p.m.	<ul><li>Endangered Species Committee</li><li>Resolutions</li></ul>	Trina Jo Bradley, Chair
3:45 p.m.	<ul><li>Water Committee</li><li>Water Survey Results</li><li>Resolutions</li></ul>	Kirk Donsbach, Chair Raylee Honeycutt, MSGA EVP
4:35 p.m.	Land Use Committee  • Resolutions	Perri Jacobs, Chair
4:55 p.m.	Other Business	lan Glennie, MSGA Director
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn	

